

Los Banos, IV-A VAT Reg. TIN: 000-864-006-00004

Request for Quotation/ Bid Form (Technical Specifications) DEPARTMENT OF FOREST BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES-CFNR

BY: DATE: 8-91-22 SEP 07 2022 50m UPLB-RQ- くっつって シープルン DEADLNE OF SUBMISSION DFBS-CFNR

DEADLINE OF

Dr. Lerma SJ. Maldia

		SUBMISSION:
Suppliers Name:	Date	August 11, 2022
- A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACT	Fund Code:	N832822
	MOP:	SHOPPING
	Contact No:	09950961902

Contact Person Please quote your lowest price on the item/s listed below, subject to the General Conditions below.

Note:

- 1. Bidders shall provide correct and accurate information required in this form. All entries must be typewritten or in print and properly accomplished. Do not leave blank entries, put N/A for not applicable.
- 2. Price quotation/s to be denominated in Philippine Peso shall include all taxes, duties, and/ or levies payable.
- 3. Bidders must indicate the BRAND and MODEL NUMBER for equipment and its accessories or peripherals. Evidence shall be in the form of manufacturer's un-amended sale literature, unconditional statement of specification and compliance issued by the manufacturer and sample.
- 4. Quotation through fax/email is acceptable. Winning bidder shall submit original signed RQ before issuance of Puchase order (P.O.).
- 5. Quotations exceeding the Appoved Budget for Contract shall be rejected.
- 6. Documentary requirements per Memorandum No. 03 Series of 2017 shall be attached upon submission of the quotation
- 7. Others:

4			Construction of the construction	Level made	L = Netab. e + Sebb. F	Better 6 Vol. 15886-16 Teperit	Lauren war a C warnen continue Language	In cases oneser	LANGE STATE . MINETING .	ensone, schoolst and supply state
				VAL.	ESTIMATED	ESTIMATED	OFFERED SPECIFICATION		TOTAL	*EVALUATION * (Leave this
ITEM	GENERAL NAME	*, REQUIRED SPECIFICATIONS	UNIT OF MEASURE	QΤΥ	UNIT APPROVED	TOTAL APPROVED	Suppliers must state here the detailed stechnical specifications of their offers	QUOTED	A QUOTED.	space blank: For
No.	OF THE ITEM		MEASURE	7. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2.	BUDGET OF THE	BUDGET OF THE CONTRACT	against each of the individual parameters of each requirements	UNIT PRICE	PRICE	BAC/ Evaluators only)
1				F0	A STATE OF THE STA	4,500.00		The state of the s	Man Man	1 Complete
1	Rice hull	Carbonated rice hull, 50 kg/sack	sck	50	90.00	4,500.00				
2	Polythylene bag	PEP bag, planting bags, 12" x 18", 100 pcs/bundle, black	bun	100	250.00	25,000.00				
3	Shovel	Big round shovel, 100cm x 25 cm, wooden handle, heavy duty	рс	6	695.00	4,170.00				
4	Shovel	Hand garden trowel shovel, 12.5", rubber handle, heavy duty	рс	25	_ 150.00	3,750.00				
5	Sprinkler	High-quality plastic water sprinkler watering Can (Lagadera), 10L w/ handle & spout, heavy duty	pc	10	280.00	2,800.00	مد در چارت مشار مدر در چارت مشار			
6	Bolo	Karet Scythe Bolo (Kawit) with wooden handle, heavy duty	рс	10	800.00	8,000.00				1
7	Sprinkler	Knapsack Pressure water sprinkler, 3/5 li garden water sprinkler, heavy duty	рс	2	3,500.00	7,000.00				
8	Sack	Durable sacks, 60 kg capacity	рс	200	20.00	4,000.00				
9	Weighing scale	Heavy duty weighing scale, 60 kg cap.	рс	3	3,000.00	9,000.00				
10	Wheel borrow	High quality, heavy duty wheel borrow, load cap. 20-25kgs	рс	4	4,500.00	18,000.00				
11	Rug	Towel rug, washable	рс	50	60.00	3,000.00				
12	Knife	Cutter knife, for general purpose, heavy duty with metal grip auto lock	рс	12	480.00	5,760.00				
13	Net	Garden net for greenhouse, 30 yards or 27 meters, 4 ft width, black	roll	12	3,200.00	38,400.00				
14	Twine	Plastic twine, black	roll	10	150.00	1,500.00			۴	
15	Rope	Polyethelene rope no. 8, 4mm, 200m, ਰਾਜਜਿਵ	roll .	8	600.00	4,800.00				
16	Paper bag	Brown, paper bag, #12, 100s/pck	pck	5	600.00	3,000.00	•			
17	Paper bag	Brown, paper bag, #8, 100s/pck	pck	5	250.00	1,250.00				
17	Paper bag	Brown, paper bag, #4, 100s/pck	pck	5	65.00	325.00				
18	Styrobox	Styrobox, medium, 31.5x23.5x33.5cm	рс	2	350.00	700.00				
19	Styrobox	Styrobox, large, 39.5x23x31.5cm	рс	2	400.00	800.00				
20	Spray bottle	Spray bottle, 500 ml	рс	10	170.00	1,700.00				
21	Basin	Plastic basin, vertical round, 32x22", black	рс	10	250.00	2,500.00				
22	Storage box	Storage box, clear, 20 li, with handle	рс	15	300.00	4,500.00				
23	Storage box	Storage box, clear, 50 li	рс	10	480.00	4,800.00				
10	Storage box	Storage box, clear, 95 li	рс	6	850.00	5,100.00				
24	String	Nylon plastic string, 1 cm, white	roll	7	130.00	910.00				
25	Garbage bag	Garbage bag, small (10-15 L), black, 10's/roil	roll	-20	69.09	1,200,00				
26	Garbage bag	Garbage bag, big (40-45 L), black, 10's/roll	roll	20	100.00	2,000.00				
-					TOTAL ABC	168,465.00	TOTAL QUOTED AMOUNT	IN WODDS.		L
11							IN INC MODIED WINDOW	III MACUDO:		

Reviewed and Checked By:	
- Charles	
PAMELA E. LAPITAN 478-22	
BAC TWG	
Please quote at your government price (including VAT) and state that the time within which you can make $\mathfrak c$	delivery. It will be appreciated if we can have your
quotation in the office as soon as possible on or before the deadline stated herein.	ΛA . Α
Revised 6 June 2018/ JOINT BAC RESOLUTION NO. R-006-18	
	LERIMA SJ. MIALDIA

BUYER/ END-USER

TERMS AND CONDITIONS:

1. Price quotation/s shall be valid for a period of at least (30) calendar days from the date of submission.

2. In order to assure that manufacturing defects shall be corrected by supplier, a warranty security shall be required from the contract awardee for a minimum period of three (3) months, in the case of 3. Delivery period within

4. Award of contract shall be made to the lowest quotation wich complies with the technical specifications, and other terms and condition stated herein

5. UPLB reserves the right to reject any or all offers as may be considered most advantageous to the University.

6. Any interlineations, erasure, or overwriting shall be valid only if they are signed or initiated by you or any of your duly authorized representative/s.

Requirements for Suppliers (GPPB Resolution No. 21-2017)

	REQUIREMENTS	Shopping	Negotiated	Negotiated	Negotiated Procurement-	Negotiated
	Mayor's/Business	1	/	1	/	/
2	PhilGEPS	/	/	/	/	/
3	Professional license/	SAME OF SAME				Was a series
4	PCAB License (for	Direction of	/	A REPORT OF		
	Income / Business tax returns (except	/ /	FOR ABC'S ABOVE	/	/	FOR ABC'S ABOVE 50K
6	Omnibus Sworn		FOR ABO'S ABOVE			FOR ABC'S
	NFCC for Infrastructure with ABC above Ph500k		/			

After having carefully read and accepted your General Conditions, I Name of the Company:	/We quote you on the Item at prices noted above.	
Address:	Tel. No. : Fax No. :	
Signature over Printed Name of Representative:	Email Address:	
Position:	Date:	